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PAPER TUBE BOX INCLUDING 2 PENCILS, 1 CARTON BARREL
PEN, 1 WOODEN SHARPENER AND 1 ERASER.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9609 1090

CN

23.6X19.5 CM

0.07

kg

0.39

0.39

0.41

14

kg

0.062

m3

50

200



